
VK Janika Jõuluturniir 2011

17. detsember  2011.a.

2002 B grupp

Vabakava

1 10,30 Andra Palla VK Janika 2002 10,30

2 9,95 Marion Aule VK Janika 2002 9,95

3 9,90 Merilin Toots VK Janika 2002 9,90

4 9,88 Alina Kolotsei VK Janika 2002 9,88

5 9,43 Elisabeth Rebase VK Janika 2002 9,43

6 9,28 Pirjo Jõelo VK Janika 2002 9,28

7 9,20 Mariel Olkonen VK Janika 2002 9,20

8 9,10 Kaisa Tamm VK Janika 2002 9,10

9 9,00 Maria Eensoo VK Janika 2002 9,00

10 8,40 Carmen-Ly Lubi VK Janika 2002 8,40

11 8,23 Sigrid Salumets VK Janika 2002 8,23

12 8,10 Hedvig-Terra Lankots VK Janika 2002 8,10

13 8,00 Evelin - Nastasia Jürisson VK Janika 2002 8,00

14 7,85 Kristin Põder VK Janika 2002 7,85

15 7,85 Isabel-Marie Arro VK Janika 2002 7,85

16 7,75 Keitlin Maasing VK Janika 2002 7,75

17 7,55 Karolin Kauer VK Janika 2002 7,55

18 7,50 Hanna Kaldmaa VK Janika 2002 7,50

19 7,38 Kadi Saviauk VK Janika 2002 7,38

20 7,25 Veronika Tumanova VK Janika 2002 7,25

21 7,13 Gertrud Ansip VK Janika 2002 7,13

Rõngas

1 10,88 Andra Palla VK Janika 2002 10,88

2 9,45 Marion Aule VK Janika 2002 9,45

3 9,40 Evelin - Nastasia Jürisson VK Janika 2002 9,40

4 9,33 Sigrid Salumets VK Janika 2002 9,33

5 9,25 Alina Kolotsei VK Janika 2002 9,25

6 8,60 Hedvig-Terra Lankots VK Janika 2002 8,60

7 8,35 Elisabeth Rebase VK Janika 2002 8,35

8 8,33 Merilin Toots VK Janika 2002 8,33

9 7,93 Maria Eensoo VK Janika 2002 7,93

10 7,80 Kaisa Tamm VK Janika 2002 7,80

11 7,78 Mariel Olkonen VK Janika 2002 7,78

12 7,63 Gertrud Ansip VK Janika 2002 7,63

13 7,58 Carmen-Ly Lubi VK Janika 2002 7,58

14 7,18 Isabel-Marie Arro VK Janika 2002 7,18

15 7,18 Pirjo Jõelo VK Janika 2002 7,18

16 6,93 Keitlin Maasing VK Janika 2002 6,93

17 6,70 Karolin Kauer VK Janika 2002 6,70

18 5,65 Kadi Saviauk VK Janika 2002 5,65


